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303 - 200m Girls - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 24.52 HA THI THU VIETNAM 2013

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:12 am Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 529 FRANCEINE JHOBIE ROSARIO PHI 25.28   Q

2 117 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MAS 25.67   Q

3 405 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THA 25.99   Q

4 202 CATHARINA KEISHA MAHESWARI INA 26.42   q

5 319 CAITLIN SHAN WEN NG SGP 26.73  

6 701 KHONETHIP INPHACHAN LAO 27.91  

7 032 MUNEERAH M.B. BRU 30.49  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:20 am Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 221 GIRSHA IMANUELA SAIMIMA INA 25.64   Q

2 404 SASICHA KINGPHILA THA 25.88   Q

3 131 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR MAS 25.95   Q

4 606 MA ZU HLAING MOE MYA 26.33   q

5 911 THI THU HA NGUYEN VIE 27.29  

6 020 QURRATUL AIN @ NUR AIDA IRWAN BRU 30.18  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Girls
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 529 FRANCEINE JHOBIE ROSARIO PHI 25.28 Q

2 2 221 GIRSHA IMANUELA SAIMIMA INA 25.64 Q

3 1 117 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MAS 25.67 Q

4 2 404 SASICHA KINGPHILA THA 25.88 Q

5 2 131 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR MAS 25.95 Q

6 1 405 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THA 25.99 Q

7 2 606 MA ZU HLAING MOE MYA 26.33 q

8 1 202 CATHARINA KEISHA MAHESWARI INA 26.42 q

9 1 319 CAITLIN SHAN WEN NG SGP 26.73

10 2 911 THI THU HA NGUYEN VIE 27.29

11 1 701 KHONETHIP INPHACHAN LAO 27.91

12 2 020 QURRATUL AIN @ NUR AIDA IRWAN BRU 30.18

13 1 032 MUNEERAH M.B. BRU 30.49

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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